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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12652 100.00% 189.01- 190 72 0.57% 1476 11.67% 11248 88.90%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12652 100.00% 188.01-189 65 0.51% 1541 12.18% 11176 88.33%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12652 100.00% 187.01-188 61 0.48% 1602 12.66% 11111 87.82%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12652  100.00% 186.01-187 56 0.44% 1658 13.10% 11050 87.34%
235.01 - 236 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 12652 100.00% 185.01-186 56 0.44% 1714 13.55% 10994 86.90%
234.01-235 1 0.01% 2 0.02% 12651 99.99% 184.01-185 66 0.52% 1780 14.07% 10938 86.45%
233.01-234 3 0.02% 5 0.04% 12650 99.98% 183.01-184 67 0.53% 1847 14.60% 10872 85.93%
232.01-233 2 0.02% 7 0.06% 12647 99.96% 182.01-183 83 0.66% 1930 15.25% 10805 85.40%
231.01-232 7 0.06% 14 0.11% 12645 99.94% 181.01-182 79 0.62% 2009 15.88% 10722 84.75%
230.01 - 231 2 0.02% 16 0.13% 12638 99.89%  180.01 - 181 64 0.51% 2073 16.38% 10643 84.12%
229.01-230 5 0.04% 21 0.17% 12636 99.87% 179.01-180 88 0.70% 2161 17.08% 10579 83.62%
228.01-229 7 0.06% 28 0.22% 12631 99.83% 178.01-179 71 0.56% 2232 17.64% 10491 82.92%
227.01-228 8 0.06% 36 0.28% 12624 99.78% 177.01-178 88 0.70% 2320 18.34% 10420 82.36%
226.01 - 227 1 0.09% 47 0.37% 12616 99.72% 176.01-177 79 0.62% 2399 18.96% 10332 81.66%
225.01 - 226 4 0.03% 51 0.40% 12605 99.63% 175.01-176 70 0.55% 2469 19.51% 10253 81.04%
224.01 - 225 14 0.11% 65 0.51% 12601 99.60% 174.01-175 85 0.67% 2554 20.19% 10183 80.49%
223.01-224 16 0.13% 81 0.64% 12587 99.49% 173.01-174 73 0.58% 2627 20.76% 10098 79.81%
222.01-223 14 0.1% 95 0.75% 12571 99.36% 172.01-173 89 0.70% 2716 21.47% 10025 79.24%
221.01-222 16 0.13% M 0.88% 12557 99.25% 171.01-172 71 0.56% 2787 22.03% 9936 78.53%
220.01 - 221 27 0.21% 138 1.09% 12541 99.12% 170.01- 171 86 0.68% 2873 22.71% 9865 77.97%
219.01-220 18 0.14% 156 1.23% 12514 98.91% 169.01-170 62 0.49% 2935 23.20% 9779 77.29%
218.01-219 23 0.18% 179 1.41% 12496 98.77% 168.01 - 169 79 0.62% 3014 23.82% 9717 76.80%
217.01-218 17 0.13% 196 1.55% 12473 98.59% 167.01-168 78 0.62% 3092 24.44% 9638 76.18%
216.01 - 217 24 0.19% 220 1.74% 12456 98.45% 166.01- 167 79 0.62% 3171 25.06% 9560 75.56%
215.01-216 35 0.28% 255 2.02% 12432 98.26% 165.01 - 166 76 0.60% 3247 25.66% 9481 74.94%
214.01-215 25 0.20% 280 221% 12397 97.98% 164.01- 165 76 0.60% 3323 26.26% 9405 74.34%
213.01-214 23 0.18% 303 2.39% 12372 97.79% 163.01- 164 78 0.62% 3401 26.88% 9329 73.74%
212.01-213 34 0.27% 337 2.66% 12349 97.61% 162.01-163 79 0.62% 3480 27.51% 9251 73.12%
211.01-212 36 0.28% 373 295% 12315 97.34% 161.01-162 85 0.67% 3565 28.18% 9172 72.49%
210.01-211 36 0.28% 409 3.23% 12279 97.05% 160.01 - 161 78 0.62% 3643 28.79% 9087 71.82%
209.01-210 32 0.25% 441 3.49% 12243 96.77% 159.01 - 160 81 0.64% 3724 29.43% 9009 71.21%
208.01 - 209 38 0.30% 479 3.79% 12211 96.51% 158.01 - 159 89 0.70% 3813 30.14% 8928 70.57%
207.01-208 38 0.30% 517 4.09% 12173 96.21% 157.01-158 88 0.70% 3901 30.83% 8839 69.86%
206.01 - 207 37 0.29% 554 4.38% 12135 95.91% 156.01-157 96 0.76% 3997 31.59% 8751 69.17%
205.01 - 206 47 0.37% 601 4.75% 12098 95.62% 155.01 - 156 74 0.58% 4071 32.18% 8655 68.41%
204.01 - 205 37 0.29% 638 5.04% 12051 95.25% 154.01- 155 79 0.62% 4150 32.80% 8581 67.82%
203.01 - 204 47 0.37% 685 541% 12014 94.96% 153.01- 154 102 0.81% 4252 33.61% 8502 67.20%
202.01 - 203 53 0.42% 738 5.83% 11967 94.59% 152.01-153 69 0.55% 4321 34.15% 8400 66.39%
201.01 - 202 57 0.45% 795 6.28% 11914 94.17% 151.01-152 92 0.73% 4413 34.88% 8331 65.85%
200.01 - 201 43 0.34% 838 6.62% 11857 93.72%  150.01 - 151 91 0.72% 4504 35.60% 8239 65.12%
199.01 - 200 46 0.36% 884 6.99% 11814 93.38% 149.01- 150 75 0.59% 4579 36.19% 8148 64.40%
198.01 - 199 46 0.36% 930 7.35% 11768 93.01% 148.01-149 72 0.57% 4651 36.76% 8073 63.81%
197.01- 198 47 0.37% 977 7.72% 11722 92.65% 147.01-148 74 0.58% 4725 37.35% 8001 63.24%
196.01 - 197 54 0.43% 1031 8.15% 11675 92.28% 146.01- 147 67 0.53% 4792 37.88% 7927 62.65%
195.01 - 196 64 0.51% 1095 8.65% 11621 91.85% 145.01- 146 90 0.71% 4882 38.59% 7860 62.12%
194.01- 195 45 0.36% 1140 9.01% 11557 91.35% 144.01-145 86 0.68% 4968 39.27% 7770 61.41%
193.01 - 194 69 0.55% 1209 9.56% 11512 90.99% 143.01-144 91 0.72% 5059 39.99% 7684 60.73%
192.01-193 62 049% 1271 10.05% 11443 90.44% 142.01-143 72 0.57% 5131 40.55% 7593 60.01%
191.01-192 57 0.45% 1328 10.50% 11381 89.95% 141.01-142 94 0.74% 5225 41.30% 7521 59.45%
190.01 - 191 76 0.60% 1404 11.10% 11324 89.50%  140.01 - 141 74 0.58% 5299 41.88% 7427 58.70%
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139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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72 0.57%
83 0.66%
80 0.63%
85 0.67%
89 0.70%
89 0.70%
91 0.72%
90 0.71%
80 0.63%
89 0.70%
96 0.76%
93 0.74%
75 0.59%
69 0.55%
79 0.62%
89 0.70%
87 0.69%
100 0.79%
104 0.82%
93 0.74%
98 0.77%
89 0.70%
87 0.69%
118 0.93%
109 0.86%
97 0.77%
101 0.80%
102 0.81%
91 0.72%
102 0.81%
122 0.96%
119 0.94%
M 0.88%
105 0.83%
95 0.75%
103 0.81%
102 0.81%
125 0.99%
99 0.78%
106 0.84%
91 0.72%
122 0.96%
105 0.83%
116 0.92%
98 0.77%
120 0.95%
93 0.74%
104 0.82%
96 0.76%
102 0.81%

N
5371

5454
5534
5619
5708
5797
5888
5978
6058
6147
6243
6336
6411
6480
6559
6648
6735
6835
6939
7032
7130
7219
7306
7424
7533
7630
7731
7833
7924
8026
8148
8267
8378
8483
8578
8681
8783
8908
9007
9113
9204
9326
9431
9547
9645
9765
9858
9962
10058
10160

BTtk
42.45%
43.11%
43.74%
44.41%
45.12%
45.82%
46.54%
47.25%
47.88%
48.59%
49.34%
50.08%
50.67%
51.22%
51.84%
52.55%
53.23%
54.02%
54.85%
55.58%
56.35%
57.06%
57.75%
58.68%
59.54%
60.31%
61.10%
61.91%
62.63%
63.44%
64.40%
65.34%
66.22%
67.05%
67.80%
68.61%
69.42%
70.41%
71.19%
72.03%
72.75%
73.71%
74.54%
75.46%
76.23%
77.18%
77.92%
78.74%
79.50%
80.30%

N
7353

7281
7198
7118
7033
6944
6855
6764
6674
6594
6505
6409
6316
6241
6172
6093
6004
5917
5817
5713
5620
5522
5433
5346
5228
5119
5022
4921
4819
4728
4626
4504
4385
4274
4169
4074
3971
3869
3744
3645
3539
3448
3326
3221
3105
3007
2887
2794
2690
2594

[Epaew
58.12%
57.55%
56.89%
56.26 %
55.59%
54.88%
54.18%
53.46%
52.75%
52.12%
51.41%
50.66 %
49.92%
49.33%
48.78%
48.16%
47.45%
46.77%
45.98%
45.15%
44.42%
43.65%
42.94%
42.25%
41.32%
40.46%
39.69%
38.90%
38.09%
37.37%
36.56 %
35.60%
34.66%
33.78%
32.95%
32.20%
31.39%
30.58%
29.59%
28.81%
27.97%
27.25%
26.29%
25.46%
24.54%
23.77%
22.82%
22.08%
21.26%
20.50%

B
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01- 88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01 - 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01- 80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01-64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

ANEC Hotk
101 0.80%
98 0.77%
82 0.65%
87 0.69%
84 0.66%
92 0.73%
101 0.80%
90 0.71%
76 0.60%
75 0.59%
71 0.56%
66 0.52%
68 0.54%
50 0.40%
81 0.64%
63 0.50%
53 0.42%
51 0.40%
57 0.45%
64 0.51%
43 0.34%
52 0.41%
43 0.34%
45 0.36%
35 0.28%
38 0.30%
35 0.28%
36 0.28%
40 0.32%
28 0.22%
25 0.20%
37 0.29%
25 0.20%
23 0.18%
16 0.13%
23 0.18%
21 0.17%
20 0.16%
24 0.19%
16 0.13%
13 0.10%
28 0.22%
13 0.10%
23 0.18%
15 0.12%
18 0.14%
18 0.14%
16 0.13%
16 0.13%
21 0.17%
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10261 81.10%
10359 81.88%
10441 82.52%
10528 83.21%
10612 83.88%
10704 84.60%
10805 85.40%
10895 86.11%
10971 86.71%
11046 87.31%
11117 87.87%
11183 88.39%
11251 88.93%
11301 89.32%
11382 89.96%
11445 90.46%
11498 90.88%
11549 91.28%
11606 91.73%
11670 92.24%
11713 92.58%
11765 92.99%
11808 93.33%
11853 93.68%
11888 93.96%
11926 94.26%
11961 94.54%
11997 94.82%
12037 95.14%
12065 95.36%
12090 95.56%
12127 95.85%
12152 96.05%
12175 96.23%
12191 96.36%
12214 96.54%
12235 96.70%
12255 96.86%
12279 97.05%
12295 97.18%
12308 97.28%
12336 97.50%
12349 97.61%
12372 97.79%
12387 97.91%
12405 98.05%
12423 98.19%
12439 98.32%
12455 98.44%
12476 98.61%

N
2492

2391
2293
2211
2124
2040
1948
1847
1757
1681
1606
1535
1469
1401
1351
1270
1207
1154
1103
1046
982
939
887
844
799
764
726
691
655
615
587
562
525
500
477
461
438
417
397
373
357
344
316
303
280
265
247
229
213
197

[Epaew
19.70%
18.90%
18.12%
17.48%
16.79%
16.12%
15.40%
14.60%
13.89%
13.29%
12.69%
12.13%
11.61%
11.07%
10.68%
10.04%

9.54%
9.12%
8.72%
8.27%
7.76%
7.42%
7.01%
6.67%
6.32%
6.04%
5.74%
5.46%
5.18%
4.86%
4.64%
4.44%
4.15%
3.95%
3.77%
3.64%
3.46%
3.30%
3.14%
2.95%
2.82%
2.72%
2.50%
2.39%
2.21%
2.09%
1.95%
1.81%
1.68%
1.56%
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39.01-40 12 0.09% 12488 98.70% 176 1.39%
38.01-39 21 0.17% 12509 98.87% 164 1.30%
37.01-38 1 0.09% 12520 98.96% 143 1.13%
36.01 - 37 12 0.09% 12532 99.05% 132 1.04%
35.01-36 12 0.09% 12544 99.15% 120 0.95%
34.01-35 13 0.10% 12557 99.25% 108 0.85%
33.01-34 13 0.10% 12570 99.35% 95 0.75%
32.01-33 7 0.06% 12577 99.41% 82 0.65%
31.01-32 7 0.06% 12584 99.46% 75 0.59%
30.01- 31 6 0.05% 12590 99.51% 68 0.54%
29.01-30 7 0.06% 12597 99.57% 62 0.49%
28.01-29 8 0.06% 12605 99.63% 55 0.43%
27.01-28 2 0.02% 12607 99.64% 47 0.37%
26.01-27 8 0.06% 12615 99.71% 45 0.36%
25.01-26 4 0.03% 12619 99.74% 37 0.29%
24.01-25 3 0.02% 12622 99.76% 33 0.26%
23.01-24 7 0.06% 12629 99.82% 30 0.24%
22.01-23 3 0.02% 12632 99.84% 23 0.18%
21.01-22 3 0.02% 12635 99.87% 20 0.16%
20.01-21 1 0.01% 12636 99.87% 17 0.13%
19.01-20 1 0.01% 12637 99.88% 16 0.13%
18.01-19 3 0.02% 12640 99.91% 15 0.12%
17.01-18 1 0.01% 12641 99.91% 12 0.09%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 12641 99.91% 1" 0.09%
15.01-16 2 0.02% 12643 99.93% 1" 0.09%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 12643 99.93% 9 0.07%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 12643 99.93% 9 0.07%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 12643 99.93% 9 0.07%
11.01-12 1 0.01% 12644 99.94% 9 0.07%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 12644 99.94% 8 0.06%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 12644 99.94% 8 0.06%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 12644 99.94% 8 0.06%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 12644 99.94% 8 0.06%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 12644 99.94% 8 0.06%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 12644 99.94% 8 0.06%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 12644 99.94% 8 0.06%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 12644 99.94% 8 0.06%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 12644 99.94% 8 0.06%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 12644 99.94% 8 0.06%

0.00-1 8 0.06% 12652 100.00% 8 0.06%
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